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Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 157472
Number of persons registered on Election Day 1688
Number of accepted regular, armed forces and temporarily overseas absentee ballots   1209
Number of accepted federal law overseas absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 30620

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

County Name Precinct Persons Registered 
as of 7 A.M.

Persons Registered 
on Election Day

Total Number of 
Persons Voting

RAMSEY 0540 ST. PAUL W-1 P-01 1319 18 392
RAMSEY 0550 ST. PAUL W-1 P-02 2054 34 494
RAMSEY 0560 ST. PAUL W-1 P-03 2126 25 398
RAMSEY 0570 ST. PAUL W-1 P-04 1448 9 232
RAMSEY 0580 ST. PAUL W-1 P-05 1744 27 435
RAMSEY 0590 ST. PAUL W-1 P-06 1516 36 375
RAMSEY 0600 ST. PAUL W-1 P-07 1544 29 415
RAMSEY 0610 ST. PAUL W-1 P-08 1202 33 276
RAMSEY 0620 ST. PAUL W-1 P-09 1468 18 229
RAMSEY 0630 ST. PAUL W-1 P-10 1307 13 164
RAMSEY 0640 ST. PAUL W-1 P-11 1235 21 227
RAMSEY 0650 ST. PAUL W-1 P-12 1588 40 426
RAMSEY 0660 ST. PAUL W-1 P-13 1213 30 382
RAMSEY 0670 ST. PAUL W-1 P-14 940 15 183
RAMSEY 0680 ST. PAUL W-2 P-01 1641 25 427
RAMSEY 0690 ST. PAUL W-2 P-02 1675 23 476
RAMSEY 0700 ST. PAUL W-2 P-03 1316 17 400
RAMSEY 0710 ST. PAUL W-2 P-04 1524 16 302
RAMSEY 0720 ST. PAUL W-2 P-05 1517 18 462
RAMSEY 0730 ST. PAUL W-2 P-06 1138 13 282
RAMSEY 0740 ST. PAUL W-2 P-07 1668 29 343
RAMSEY 0750 ST. PAUL W-2 P-08 1468 20 256
RAMSEY 0760 ST. PAUL W-2 P-09 1733 24 332
RAMSEY 0770 ST. PAUL W-2 P-10 768 7 70
RAMSEY 0780 ST. PAUL W-2 P-11 1768 32 374
RAMSEY 0790 ST. PAUL W-2 P-12 1717 18 456
RAMSEY 0800 ST. PAUL W-2 P-13 1437 10 366
RAMSEY 0810 ST. PAUL W-2 P-14 1416 13 293
RAMSEY 0820 ST. PAUL W-2 P-15 1035 11 115
RAMSEY 0830 ST. PAUL W-2 P-16 1488 10 245
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RAMSEY 0840 ST. PAUL W-3 P-01 2149 9 420
RAMSEY 0850 ST. PAUL W-3 P-02 2228 19 511
RAMSEY 0860 ST. PAUL W-3 P-03 1765 15 266
RAMSEY 0870 ST. PAUL W-3 P-04 1929 16 368
RAMSEY 0880 ST. PAUL W-3 P-05 2092 30 440
RAMSEY 0890 ST. PAUL W-3 P-06 1681 15 308
RAMSEY 0900 ST. PAUL W-3 P-07 2002 25 232
RAMSEY 0910 ST. PAUL W-3 P-08 1568 15 307
RAMSEY 0920 ST. PAUL W-3 P-09 1835 13 360
RAMSEY 0930 ST. PAUL W-3 P-10 1570 11 341
RAMSEY 0940 ST. PAUL W-3 P-11 1449 19 186
RAMSEY 0950 ST. PAUL W-3 P-12 1184 8 176
RAMSEY 0960 ST. PAUL W-3 P-13 2114 12 392
RAMSEY 0970 ST. PAUL W-3 P-14 1543 10 314
RAMSEY 0980 ST. PAUL W-3 P-15 1556 7 287
RAMSEY 0990 ST. PAUL W-3 P-16 2137 17 421
RAMSEY 1000 ST. PAUL W-4 P-01 1304 6 249
RAMSEY 1010 ST. PAUL W-4 P-02 1618 8 430
RAMSEY 1020 ST. PAUL W-4 P-03 2281 37 249
RAMSEY 1030 ST. PAUL W-4 P-04 1807 14 348
RAMSEY 1040 ST. PAUL W-4 P-05 1513 10 238
RAMSEY 1050 ST. PAUL W-4 P-06 2085 3 129
RAMSEY 1060 ST. PAUL W-4 P-07 1911 7 365
RAMSEY 1070 ST. PAUL W-4 P-08 1721 9 263
RAMSEY 1080 ST. PAUL W-4 P-09 1268 6 136
RAMSEY 1090 ST. PAUL W-4 P-10 1829 13 355
RAMSEY 1100 ST. PAUL W-4 P-11 1168 10 220
RAMSEY 1110 ST. PAUL W-4 P-12 1432 7 288
RAMSEY 1120 ST. PAUL W-4 P-13 1603 8 118
RAMSEY 1130 ST. PAUL W-4 P-14 1839 6 212
RAMSEY 1140 ST. PAUL W-4 P-15 1345 6 222
RAMSEY 1150 ST. PAUL W-4 P-16 1414 18 236
RAMSEY 1160 ST. PAUL W-5 P-01 2766 32 942
RAMSEY 1170 ST. PAUL W-5 P-02 2138 16 658
RAMSEY 1180 ST. PAUL W-5 P-03 1635 21 411
RAMSEY 1190 ST. PAUL W-5 P-04 1415 13 229
RAMSEY 1200 ST. PAUL W-5 P-05 1065 10 226
RAMSEY 1210 ST. PAUL W-5 P-06 1696 19 333
RAMSEY 1220 ST. PAUL W-5 P-07 931 3 114
RAMSEY 1230 ST. PAUL W-5 P-08 1327 28 196
RAMSEY 1240 ST. PAUL W-5 P-09 1070 15 208
RAMSEY 1250 ST. PAUL W-5 P-10 1705 16 255
RAMSEY 1260 ST. PAUL W-5 P-11 1185 11 207
RAMSEY 1270 ST. PAUL W-5 P-12 1476 5 208
RAMSEY 1280 ST. PAUL W-5 P-13 1436 12 194
RAMSEY 1290 ST. PAUL W-6 P-01 1558 24 435
RAMSEY 1300 ST. PAUL W-6 P-02 1304 35 307
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RAMSEY 1310 ST. PAUL W-6 P-03 1151 31 198
RAMSEY 1320 ST. PAUL W-6 P-04 1291 20 530
RAMSEY 1330 ST. PAUL W-6 P-05 1258 22 243
RAMSEY 1340 ST. PAUL W-6 P-06 1041 24 254
RAMSEY 1350 ST. PAUL W-6 P-07 1326 39 463
RAMSEY 1360 ST. PAUL W-6 P-08 1884 30 430
RAMSEY 1370 ST. PAUL W-6 P-09 1441 41 331
RAMSEY 1380 ST. PAUL W-6 P-10 1620 17 243
RAMSEY 1390 ST. PAUL W-6 P-11 976 15 273
RAMSEY 1400 ST. PAUL W-6 P-12 1629 33 490
RAMSEY 1410 ST. PAUL W-6 P-13 1060 11 252
RAMSEY 1420 ST. PAUL W-6 P-14 1260 13 287
RAMSEY 1430 ST. PAUL W-7 P-01 1034 6 121
RAMSEY 1440 ST. PAUL W-7 P-02 1035 4 89
RAMSEY 1450 ST. PAUL W-7 P-03 1330 8 114
RAMSEY 1460 ST. PAUL W-7 P-04 1419 9 173
RAMSEY 1470 ST. PAUL W-7 P-05 1477 10 236
RAMSEY 1480 ST. PAUL W-7 P-06 840 5 83
RAMSEY 1490 ST. PAUL W-7 P-07 1235 2 147
RAMSEY 1500 ST. PAUL W-7 P-08 1151 8 182
RAMSEY 1510 ST. PAUL W-7 P-09 1577 4 177
RAMSEY 1520 ST. PAUL W-7 P-10 1406 6 195
RAMSEY 1530 ST. PAUL W-7 P-11 1251 4 113
RAMSEY 1540 ST. PAUL W-7 P-12 1496 5 177
RAMSEY 1550 ST. PAUL W-7 P-13 1392 7 197
RAMSEY 1560 ST. PAUL W-7 P-14 1479 6 232
RAMSEY 1570 ST. PAUL W-7 P-15 1753 5 253
 City Total 157472 1688 30620
  
  

  
 

 

Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-01 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY

Precinct MELVIN CARTER DEBBIE 
MONTGOMERY WRITE-IN**         

0540 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-01 276 110 4         

0550 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-02 317 170 2         

0560 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-03 211 187 0         

0570 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-04 123 103 0         

0580 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-05 202 232 1         

0590 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-06 191 180 1         

0600 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-07 250 161 1         
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0610 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-08 146 129 1         

0620 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-09 132 90 2         

0630 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-10 75 80 1         

0640 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-11 147 76 0         

0650 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-12 265 159 0         

0660 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-13 231 146 1         

0670 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-14 67 109 0         

County Totals: 2633 1932 14         

Office Totals: 2633 1932 14         
 
 
 
 
 
 
Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-02 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY

Precinct DAVE 
THUNE BILL HOSKO WRITE-IN**         

0680 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-01 265 156 4         

0690 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-02 319 153 0         

0700 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-03 153 244 0         

0710 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-04 187 113 1         

0720 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-05 216 240 2         

0730 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-06 133 142 4         

0740 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-07 179 158 1         

0750 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-08 123 131 2         

0760 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-09 190 140 1         

0770 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-10 19 48 0         

0780 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-11 173 197 2         

0790 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-12 223 227 0         

0800 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-13 231 129 2         

0810 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-14 134 151 3         

0820 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-15 68 46 0         

0830 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-16 120 124 1         

County Totals: 2733 2399 23         

Office Totals: 2733 2399 23         

 

 

Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-03 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY
Precinct PAT HARRIS GERALD MISCHKE WRITE-IN**         

0840 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-01 352 41 6         

0850 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-02 439 42 10         
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0860 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-03 208 49 0         

0870 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-04 317 31 6         

0880 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-05 331 79 3         

0890 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-06 247 39 5         

0900 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-07 192 21 2         

0910 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-08 270 19 0         

0920 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-09 293 46 1         

0930 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-10 284 41 0         

0940 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-11 144 30 0         

0950 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-12 138 30 0         

0960 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-13 312 50 7         

0970 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-14 266 34 3         

0980 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-15 235 33 6         

0990 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-16 341 54 6         

County Totals: 4369 639 55         

Office Totals: 4369 639 55         

 

 

Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-04 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY
Precinct RUSS STARK TERRANCE BUSHARD WRITE-IN**         

1000 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-01 213 22 1         

1010 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-02 390 31 0         

1020 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-03 205 30 3         

1030 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-04 254 72 6         

1040 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-05 166 54 5         

1050 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-06 96 28 0         

1060 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-07 279 65 1         

1070 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-08 210 42 3         

1080 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-09 97 33 1         

1090 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-10 271 63 2         

1100 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-11 166 37 2         

1110 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-12 204 55 3         

1120 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-13 81 23 3         

1130 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-14 134 57 3         

1140 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-15 179 33 4         

1150 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-16 170 46 6         

County Totals: 3115 691 43         

Office Totals: 3115 691 43         

 

 

Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-05 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
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County: RAMSEY
Precinct DAVID HAAS LEE HELGEN WRITE-IN**         

1160 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-01 420 512 3         

1170 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-02 343 308 1         

1180 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-03 194 212 2         

1190 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-04 120 101 3         

1200 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-05 96 125 1         

1210 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-06 190 138 1         

1220 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-07 51 61 0         

1230 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-08 65 127 0         

1240 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-09 94 112 0         

1250 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-10 101 144 2         

1260 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-11 87 111 1         

1270 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-12 111 93 1         

1280 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-13 111 80 1         

County Totals: 1983 2124 16         

Office Totals: 1983 2124 16         

 

 

 

 

Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-06 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY
Precinct PAKOU HANG DAN BOSTROM WRITE-IN**         

1290 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-01 228 199 1         

1300 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-02 185 117 2         

1310 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-03 112 81 0         

1320 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-04 239 287 1         

1330 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-05 132 107 0         

1340 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-06 91 158 2         

1350 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-07 187 270 2         

1360 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-08 178 243 2         

1370 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-09 204 123 0         

1380 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-10 136 99 1         

1390 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-11 99 171 1         

1400 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-12 162 314 3         

1410 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-13 93 147 5         

1420 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-14 96 191 0         

County Totals: 2142 2507 20         

Office Totals: 2142 2507 20         
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Office: COUNCIL MEMBER WARD-W-07 (CITY OF St. Paul-140)
           
County: RAMSEY
Precinct KATHY LANTRY JANINE KELLEY WRITE-IN**         

1430 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-01 95 22 0         

1440 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-02 48 36 4         

1450 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-03 69 40 3         

1460 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-04 115 52 0         

1470 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-05 186 47 0         

1480 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-06 59 22 0         

1490 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-07 110 35 0         

1500 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-08 129 46 0         

1510 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-09 115 54 3         

1520 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-10 137 51 1         

1530 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-11 74 38 0         

1540 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-12 128 43 1         

1550 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-13 146 47 0         

1560 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-14 151 80 0         

1570 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-15 175 76 0         

County Totals: 1737 689 12         

Office Totals: 1737 689 12         
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